4Vinyl Fence & Railing Hardware
Phone: (813) 988-2628 • Fax: (866) 988-3465 • Email: fence@nationwideindustries.com
Hinges
Latches
Magnetic Pool Latches
Drop Rods
Handles

Industry-BEST Warranty 4
*Please check local pool codes prior to use.
Ordering Information:
Number  Color Description  Height Qty/Pkg
AQUA-10-BK Black AquaLatch with Standard Keeper  10"  20 each
AQUA-10-WH White AquaLatch with Standard Keeper 10"  20 each
AQUA-10H-BK Black AquaLatch with Handle/Keeper 10"  20 each
AQUA-10H-WH White AquaLatch with Handle/Keeper 10" 20 each
AQUA-20-BK Black AquaLatch with Standard Keeper  20" 20 each
AQUA-20-WH White AquaLatch with Standard Keeper 20" 20 each
AQUA-20H-BK Black AquaLatch with Handle/Keeper 20" 20 each
AQUA-20H-WH White AquaLatch with Handle/Keeper 20" 20 each
Adapter available for use with round posts.
Introducing AquaLatch
The MAGNETIC Gate Safety Lock with Safe-Alert
Flush Surface Connections